## This form furnished by: Cahaba Title, Inc.

Eastern Office (205) 833-1571

Riverchase Office (205) 988-5600

This instrument was prepared by: (Name) Camden Cove, LLC	Send Tax Notice to:	FAX 833-1577 FAX 988-5905 s Group, Inc.
(Name) <u>Camden Cove, LLC</u> (Address) 100 Hinds Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ds Street
Pelham, A1 35124	Pelham	A1 35124
WARI	RANTY DEED	
STATE OF ALABAMA	LL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	20030521000316080 Pg 1/2 96.50
That in consideration of Eighty Two Thousand, Five H	Hundred and no/100	•
to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by	y the grantee herein, the receipt of wl	
Camden Cove (herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), do grant, bar Builders Gr	egain, sell and convey unto	
(herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following	•	She1by
	ounty, Alabama, to-wit:	
Lots 215, 216, 217, 218, & 219 accords VI as recorded in Map Book 30, Page 30 Alabama.	<del>-</del>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Subject to existing easements, restrictions, if any, of record.	ctions, set-back lines, r	ights of way
((Five Lots @ \$16,500.00 Each))		
		•
		•
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said GRANTEE, his	, her or their heirs, or its successors a	and assigns forever.
And I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heir heirs and assigns, or its successors and assigns, that I am (we are)	lawfully seized in fee simple of said	premises: that they are free from a
encumbrances, unless otherwise stated above; that I (we) have good heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the saind assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.	me to the said grantee, his, her or the	oresaid; that I (we) will, and my (our ir heirs and assigns, or its successor
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I (we) have hereunto set my (day of May 2003	our) hand(s) and seal(s) this2nd	<u>1</u>
(Seal)	Camden Cove, LI	C (Seal)
(Seal)	To tune	
	Donnie Tucker,	Managing Partner (Seal)
(Seal)	——————————————————————————————————————	(Seal)
TATE OF ALABAMA		
	nowledgment	
I, Troy C. Reeves	, a Notary Public in and fo	or said County, in said State, hereby
ertify that <u>Donnie Tucker</u>		ame(s) <u>is</u> signed to the
<b>-</b>	wledged before me on this day that, b	eing informed of the contents of the
onveyance, he executed the same voluntarily on the da siven under my hand and official seal, this 2 day of		
My Complete Des Lates	<u>May 2003</u>	MXX Canal
My Commission Expires:	Nota	ry Public
	INUUI	· J · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

## CLOSING STATEMENT

May 2, 2003

SELLER: Camden Cove, LLC

100 Hinds Street Pelham, Al 35124

PURCHASER: Builders Group, Inc.

100 Hinds Street Pelham, Ala 35124

Lots 215, 216, 217, 218, & 219 according to the Survey of Camden Cove, Sector VI, as recorded in Map Book 30, Page 30 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama

SALES PRICE: \$82,500.00

DUE FROM PURCHASER: \$82,500.00